
VÝSLEDKY 

Prázdninový atletický míting „Košice 2013“, GPS 2013 

Košice, 20.07.2013 

 

100 m                muži                                

  1  Ambrózy Erik          930518  Akademik TU Košice               11,33   

  2  Gerec Matúš           940825  AK Slávia TU Košice              11,51   

  3  Mitrík Andrej         941221  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       11,55   

  4  Havel Richard         951023  AK Slávia TU Košice              11,62   

  5  Burik Dávid           970814  Akademik TU Košice               11,79   

  6  Korba Marek           950121  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       12,08   

  7  Sedlák Štefan         950209  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       12,11   

  8  Pham Ľuboš            960319  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       12,22   

 

W: +1,6 

 

200 m celkové poradie muži  

  1  Gromóczki Peter       920804  Akademik TU Košice               22,88   

  2  Gerec Matúš           940825  AK Slávia TU Košice              23,14   

  3  Hudák René            930326  AK Slávia PU Prešov              23,62   

  4  Beer Lukáš            890823  AK Slávia TU Košice              23,70   

  5  Šesták Alexander      910707  Akademik TU Košice               23,74   

  6  Mitrík Andrej         941221  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       23,98   

  7  Gromóczki Anton       960105  Akademik TU Košice               24,08   

  8  Labáš Jakub           911105  Akademik TU Košice               24,17   

  9  Galo Rudolf           951201  Akademik TU Košice               24,47   

 10  Lapšanský Martin      901112  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      24,85   

 11  Pham Ľuboš            960319  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       25,45   

 12  Rusnák Michal         961029  AK Slávia TU Košice              25,74   

 13  Korba Marek           950121  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       26,37   

 14  Diószeghy Alexander   990301  Akademik TU Košice               26,57   

 15  Ševčík Martin         940910  AK Slávia PU Prešov              26,74   

 16  Halagarda Peter       870907  Akademik TU Košice               27,19   

     Havel Richard         951023  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

     Parlagi Samuel        980831  Akademik TU Košice                   NP  

 

200 m 1.beh          muži                                

  1  Gromóczki Peter       920804  Akademik TU Košice               22,88   

  2  Gerec Matúš           940825  AK Slávia TU Košice              23,14   

  3  Hudák René            930326  AK Slávia PU Prešov              23,62   

  4  Mitrík Andrej         941221  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       23,98   

  5  Gromóczki Anton       960105  Akademik TU Košice               24,08   

  6  Lapšanský Martin      901112  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      24,85   

  7  Rusnák Michal         961029  AK Slávia TU Košice              25,74   

     Havel Richard         951023  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

 

W: +1,8 

 

200 m 2.beh          muži                                

  1  Labáš Jakub           911105  Akademik TU Košice               24,17   

  2  Galo Rudolf           951201  Akademik TU Košice               24,47   

  3  Pham Ľuboš            960319  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       25,45   

  4  Korba Marek           950121  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       26,37   

  5  Diószeghy Alexander   990301  Akademik TU Košice               26,57   

     Parlagi Samuel        980831  Akademik TU Košice                   NP  

 

W: +2,6 

 

200 m 3.beh          muži                                

  1  Beer Lukáš            890823  AK Slávia TU Košice              23,70   

  2  Šesták Alexander      910707  Akademik TU Košice               23,74   

  3  Ševčík Martin         940910  AK Slávia PU Prešov              26,74   

  4  Halagarda Peter       870907  Akademik TU Košice               27,19   

 

W: +2,7 

 



400 m                muži                                

  1  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      52,79   

  2  Jančík Miroslav       921016  AK Steeple Poprad                53,15   

  3  Šesták Alexander      910707  Akademik TU Košice               53,47   

 

1500 m               muži                                

  1  Szabo Jaroslav        870227  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice           3:54,90  

  2  Vaktor Igor           880131  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice           4:28,02  

  3  Jusko Samo            971106  AK Slávia PU Prešov             4:39,80  

  4  Gaňo Martin           980613  Partizán Bardejov               4:45,97  

  5  Živkov Benjamín       840404  Akademik TU Košice              4:49,74  

     Szabo Tibor           891002  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice                NF  

 

5000 m muži Memoriál Ladislava Marhevského                                

  1  Urban Jozef           860124  JM DEMOLEX BK Bardejov         15:11,42  

  2  Vyšňovský Patrik      910125  Akademik TU Košice             16:53,07  

  3  Chomanič Pavol        920418  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    17:57,23  

  4  Živkov Benjamín       840404  Akademik TU Košice             18:35,43  

  5  Dubovský Pavol A.              Športový klub Podbiel         18:46,17  

  6  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    19:52,67  

     Hapak Eduard          860802  JM DEMOLEX BK Bardejov               NF  

     Dubašák Jozef         770522  AK Steeple Poprad                    NP  

 

diaľka               muži                                

  1  Hudák René            930326  AK Slávia PU Prešov               623    

  2  Lapšanský Martin      901112  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       609    

  3  Mitrík Andrej         941221  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        578    

  4  Havel Richard         951023  AK Slávia TU Košice               560    

  5  Diószeghy Alexander   990301  Akademik TU Košice                551    

  6  Korba Marek           950121  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        545    

  7  Hlaváč Denis          001023  Akademik TU Košice                450    

  8  Szánto Lukáš          020219  Akademik TU Košice                417    

 

Hudák     : 578/+2,1  x         623/+4,2  550/+2,3  615/+2,8  614/+1,7 

Lapšanský : 579/+3,8  x         606/+6,4  591/+1,7  609/+1,5  584/+3,7 

Mitrík    : 578/-0,6  571/+1,4  -         524/+3,5  -         578/+2,6 

Havel     : 558/+2,5  560/+3,7  -         549/+3,5  519/+2,0  - 

Diószeghy : 516/+1,5  541/+4,7  525/+3,6  537/+1,8  551/+2,9  x 

Korba     : 509/+3,1  545/+3,1  -         503/+1,8  -         - 

Hlaváč    : 440/+1,1  450/+3,7  -         x         x         x 

Szánto    : 338/+2,5  401/+4,1  417/+2,1  x         x         415/+1,5     

 

výška                muži                                

  1  Beer Lukáš            890823  AK Slávia TU Košice               215    

  2  Rusnák Michal         961029  AK Slávia TU Košice               165    

     Pham Ľuboš            960319  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves          0    

 

           155  160  165  170  200  205  210  215  220 

Beer     : -    -    -    -    o    o    o    o    xxx 

Rusnák   : o    o    o    xxx 

Pham     : xxx    

 

žrď                  muži                                

  1  Krajňák Tomáš         890930  Akademik TU Košice                460    

  2  Daňko Marek           890507  Akademik TU Košice                420    

 

           400  420  440  460  480 

Krajňák  : -    -    -    xo   x-- 

Daňko    : o    o    xxx     

 

disk                 muži                                

  1  Tartaľ Marek          850820  AK Slávia PU Prešov              43,88   

  2  Griglák Dušan         911211  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      33,56   

  3  Málek Marián          580505  AK Slávia PU Prešov              24,50   

  4  Olejník Filip         950921  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       21,12   

 



Tartaľ   : x      x      x      43,88  38,05  x 

Griglák  : 33,22  31,52  x      32,10  33,56  32,75 

Málek    : 20,05  24,50  22,48  -      -      - 

Olejník  : 19,53  18,76  20,02  21,12  20,94  21,00 

   

 

 

oštep                muži                                

  1  Rusnák Michal         961029  AK Slávia TU Košice              43,27   

  2  Griglák Dušan         911211  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      37,00   

  3  Ševčík Martin         940910  AK Slávia PU Prešov              36,96   

  4  Olejník Filip         950921  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       35,37   

 

Rusnák   : 41,52  43,27  38,86  x      -      39,78 

Griglák  : 37,00  35,75  -      36,47  35,59  - 

Ševčík   : x      36,96  33,74  34,39  31,59  36,31 

Olejník  : 33,37  x      35,37  34,65  x      35,26 

 

100 m                ženy                                

  1  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       13,24   

  2  Baumgartnerová Ivana  970830  AK Slávia TU Košice              13,87   

 

W: +0,6 

 

200 m                ženy                                

  1  Baumgartnerová Ivana  970830  AK Slávia TU Košice              29,03   

  2  Hírková Simona        910214  Akademik TU Košice               30,09   

  3  Jurčáková Kristína    950605  AK Slávia TU Košice              31,31   

 

W: +0,7 

 

400 m                ženy                                

  1  Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      66,44   

     Velďáková Jana        810603  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica            NF  

     Hudačeková Petra              Akademik TU Košice                   NP  

 

5000 m ženy                                

  1  Chomaničová Kamila    950403  Bez klubovej príslušnosti      22:44,43  

  2  Čarnogurská Stanisla  970419  AK Slávia TU Košice            26:38,55  

     Gajdošová Romana      940707  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice                NP  

 

diaľka               ženy                                

  1  Velďáková Jana        810603  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica         643    

  2  Štiffelová Karin      980428  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        493    

  3  Nagyová Martina       990905  Akademik TU Košice                482    

 

Velďáková  : x         467/+1,6  637/+1,7  x         643/+2,8  x 

Štiffelová : 493/+0,5  x         x         489/+1,7  x         x 

Nagyová    : x         482/+3,5  x         x         452/-0,7  -   

 

disk                 ženy                                

  1  Jakubcová Barbora     890904  Akademik TU Košice               35,98   

  2  Vargová Miroslava     960423  AK Slávia TU Košice              24,88   

  3  Rusnáková Henrieta    711017  AK Slávia TU Košice              18,62   

  4  Labovská Tereza       980321  AK Slávia TU Košice              16,74   

 

Jakubcová : 35,98  x      x      34,43  34,02  33,36 

Vargová   : 23,86  22,49  23,96  24,09  23,00  24,88 

Rusnáková : x      15,12  16,90  16,25  18,62  15,24 

Labovská  : x      16,74  x      x      x      13,18   

 

oštep                ženy                                

  1  Ličáková Jana         830823  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           45,40   

  2  Vargová Miroslava     960423  AK Slávia TU Košice              40,62   

  3  Jakubcová Barbora     890904  Akademik TU Košice               28,51   

  4  Jurčáková Kristína    950605  AK Slávia TU Košice              16,33   



  5  Labovská Tereza       980321  AK Slávia TU Košice              15,39   

  6  Rusnáková Henrieta    711017  AK Slávia TU Košice              14,38   

 

Ličáková  : 44,32  45,40  x      x      40,68  40,62 

Vargová   : 34,16  x      40,62  x      36,70  x 

Jakubcová : x      26,72  27,21  28,51  25,40  x 

Jurčáková : 13,61  15,64  16,33  15,01  14,11  15,09 

Labovská  : x      15,39  13,20  13,51  14,71  14,05 

Rusnáková : 14,11  13,73  13,71  13,80  13,12  14,38   

 

60 m                 žiaci                               

  1  Diószeghy Alexander   990301  Akademik TU Košice                7,99   

  2  Hlaváč Denis          001023  Akademik TU Košice                8,73   

  3  Szánto Lukáš          020219  Akademik TU Košice                9,17   

     Parlagi Samuel        980831  Akademik TU Košice                   NP  

 

W: +4,0 

 

60 m FINÁLE          žiačky                              

  1  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        8,25   

  2  Nagyová Martina       990905  Akademik TU Košice                8,28   

  3  Štiffelová Karin      980428  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        8,38   

  4  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  Maraton AC Rača                   8,67   

  5  Ďuricová Katarína     000202  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,10   

  6  Škovranová Radka      990423  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,27   

  7  Dobrocká Alexandra    990706  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       16,97   

     Horná Kristína        980616  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok           NP  

 

W: +1,6 

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        8,27   

  2  Nagyová Martina       990905  Akademik TU Košice                8,31   

  3  Štiffelová Karin      980428  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        8,48   

  4  Horná Kristína        980616  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok        8,79   

  5  Dobrocká Alexandra    990706  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        8,94   

  6  Rusnáková Viktória    040819  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,32   

  7  Diňová Jarmila        030611  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,90   

  8  Sedláková Sophia      040806  Akademik TU Košice               10,91   

 

W: +2,1 

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  Maraton AC Rača                   8,64   

  2  Ďuricová Katarína     000202  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,01   

  3  Škovranová Radka      990423  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,02   

  4  Roháčová Karin        010404  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,47   

  5  Oczeljaková Laura Má  020223  Akademik TU Košice                9,52   

  6  Ongáľová Olívia       021002  AK Slávia TU Košice               9,81   

  7  Pešková Tereza        020202  Akademik TU Košice               10,42   

  8  Sedláková Sonja       050916  Akademik TU Košice               11,37   

 

W: +1,5 

 

300 m                žiačky                              

  1  Horná Kristína        980616  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       45,24   

  2  Škovranová Radka      990423  AK Slávia TU Košice              45,72   

  3  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  Maraton AC Rača                  47,04   

  4  Ďuricová Katarína     000202  AK Slávia TU Košice              49,00   

 

  5  Dobrocká Alexandra    990706  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       49,68   

  6  Roháčová Karin        010404  AK Slávia TU Košice              51,96   

     Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves           NF  

 


